
DETALLE DE TORNEO

CircDoble-E5-Mixto

Final A
Leiva, Nicolás

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola
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Aguilar, Cruz Elyana

Greco, Juan Ignacio

Semifinales A
Leiva, Nicolás

Martinez, Abril
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Aguilar, Cruz Elyana

Fernandez, Leoncio

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola
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Greco, Juan Ignacio

Trujillo Palacio, Samantha

Zona B
Leiva, Nicolás

Levin, Julián
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Aguilar, Cruz Elyana

Mendez, Iara Antonella

Yamamoto, Leandro
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Trujillo Palacio, Samantha

Valanci, Leticia

Yamamoto, Leandro

Levin, Julián
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Trujillo Palacio, Samantha

Mendez, Iara Antonella

Leiva, Nicolás

Lovera, Mainor
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Aguilar, Cruz Elyana

Valanci, Leticia

Levin, Julián

Lovera, Mainor
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Mendez, Iara Antonella

Valanci, Leticia

Leiva, Nicolás

Yamamoto, Leandro
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Aguilar, Cruz Elyana

Trujillo Palacio, Samantha

Zona A
Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Mallo, Federico Oscar
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Greco, Juan Ignacio

Hormeche, Adriana

Martinez, Abril

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria

 3

 1

11

 4

11

 0

 9

11

11

 6

  1

  0

Fernandez, Leoncio

Unterkircher, Alexandre

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Martinez, Abril
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Greco, Juan Ignacio

Fernandez, Leoncio

Mallo, Federico Oscar

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria
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Hormeche, Adriana

Unterkircher, Alexandre

Zona A
Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria
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Greco, Juan Ignacio

Unterkircher, Alexandre

Martinez, Abril

Mallo, Federico Oscar
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Fernandez, Leoncio

Hormeche, Adriana


